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LinnnHapryeckre ponmkonoawnnHmkn (MHoropsiaHble, 6eccenapatopHbie)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 60 d,[mm]
D [mM] 85 ng[mm]
B [MM] 45 11, [MM]
Macca [kr] =0.893 r34[MM]
D, [MMm] =75

MpucneanHUTENbHbIE Pa3Mepbl
da, min [MM]
Da, max [MM]
Fa, max IMM]

rb, max [M M]

3.2

4.8
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65

80

PacuéTtHble paHHble
C [kH]
Co [H]

C, [xH]

132

310

40.7
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